
Show #92124: NYRCHA Fall Finale 1 (09/21/2024)

NYRCHA OHW: Open Herd Work Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Countin Bands Jill Romask Jill Romask

Heza Red Cat Maria Wladyka Maria Wladyka

Stimulus Check 2020 Tony Heilman Tony Heilman

Stevie     William Jovenall William Jovenall

NYRCHA NPHW: Non Pro Herd Work Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Countin Bands Jill Romask Jill Romask

Heza Red Cat Maria Wladyka Maria Wladyka

Stimulus Check 2020 Tony Heilman Tony Heilman

Bella   Susanna Wiley Susanna Wiley

Deluxe Strlit Night Timothy Alford Timothy Alford

Fancy   William Jovenall William Jovenall

NYRCHA GRHW: Green Rider Herd Work Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Katniss Rey Jennifer Giguere Tylor Kirby

Casino Royale Style Ashley Tsaras Ashley Tsaras

Deluxe Strlit Night Gwenyth Muto Timothy Alford

K Code Pat Gossage Pat Gossage

NYRCHA GHW: Green Herd Work Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

LCR Catolena Pepto Jed Lawrence Kayla Swain

Katniss Rey Jennifer Giguere Tylor Kirby

Cat Outlaw Kevin Raber Josie Driscoll

Outlaw Double Dualed Kevin Raber Michelle Cannon

Countin On Saints Tony Heilman Anna Boylan

THR Boons Smart Chic Joe Decker Joe Decker

ImaFoxyRoadie Chet Martin Haley Turnell-Gilpin

Toogracefullysmoothe Cortney Shipley Cortney Shipley

One Feral Cat Trudi Barrett Trudi Barrett

NRCHA OF: Open Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 14

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Doc Holidey Matt Lipka Diana Barna

Metallic Kid Chet Martin Paul And Gail Reid

Mr Perfectly Fine Chet Martin Sarah Town/Laura Laviolette

Cat Outlaw Kevin Raber Josie Driscoll

Outlaw Double Dualed Kevin Raber Michelle Cannon

Call Me Mr Lucky Brandy Johnson Joel Harper

Glo Lil CD Diamond Woody Taylor Wolf Hills Farm LLc

HH Gin Caly Haley Frey Kayla Charland

Miss Hickorys Chic Chet Martin Diana Felts

Mr Nice Guy Mark Sigler Kinda Silly Farm LLC

Dirty Things Ben Bowman John Brooke

Dual Time Tess Chet Martin Marie Fraser

This Tag Can Scoot Matt Lipka Deb Moulton
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Sigala Rosa Mark Sigler William Jovenall

NRCHA LOF: Limited Open Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Doc Holidey Matt Lipka Diana Barna

Cat Outlaw Kevin Raber Josie Driscoll

Outlaw Double Dualed Kevin Raber Michelle Cannon

Glo Lil CD Diamond Woody Taylor Wolf Hills Farm LLc

Dirty Things Ben Bowman John Brooke

This Tag Can Scoot Matt Lipka Deb Moulton

NRCHA L1OF: Level 1 Open Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Cat Outlaw Kevin Raber Josie Driscoll

Outlaw Double Dualed Kevin Raber Michelle Cannon

Wicked Lil Elita Cody Sabila Bonnie Johnson

Reydioactive Style Cody Sabila Tamara Ames

Vesspa Seth Whiteley High Stakes Performance 

Whizkey Mitch Samantha Andriola Candice Hopkins

Quahadi Chief Seth Whiteley Anna Richards

NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

ThisRedBoonsSpecial James Roth Justine Wood

NRCHA OD: Open Derby  Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Mister One Time Chet Martin Shelley Hagan

Ima Dirty Colored Boy Ben Bowman John Brooke

Bet On A Shiney Cat Kevin Raber Christina Welker

I Toad You So Matt Lipka Robin Waite

Sireyda Chet Martin Kimberley Vandersluis

NRCHA LODERB: Limited Open Derby Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Ima Dirty Colored Boy Ben Bowman John Brooke

Bet On A Shiney Cat Kevin Raber Christina Welker

I Toad You So Matt Lipka Robin Waite

NRCHA L1OD: Level 1 Open Derby Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

High As The Colonel Samantha Andriola Wren And Rose Farm Llc

Stil Inthe Starlight Cody Sabila Cody Sabila

Little Boy Boons Samantha Andriola Samantha Andriola

Sheza Sparky Cat Alex Simoes Luis Simoes

Senors Lil Jewel Elizabeth Goodreau Donna McNally

Bet On A Shiney Cat Kevin Raber Christina Welker

Tommytime Seth Whiteley Seth Whiteley

NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Sannkit Floyd Zook Floyd Zook

Mister One Time Shelley Hagan Shelley Hagan
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CR Tuff N Smooth Gabrielle Crawford Gabrielle Crawford

Hard Time Train Victoria Seip-Eisses Victoria Seip-Eisses

Crushin Hail Wayne Kiel Wayne Kiel

NRCHA NPBXD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Wrightimetosmokum Jacqueline Rappel High Times Ranch Llc

Wood You Be Metallic Amanda Forraht Amanda Forraht

The Cats Bak Emily Perfect Emily Perfect

Dixies Reybl Yell Erin Keys Erin Keys

Sireyda Kimberley Vandersluis Kimberley Vandersluis

Foxie Rebel Ashley Kubik Ashley Kubik

NRCHA OBS: Bridle Spectacular Open Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

One Time Up North Chet Martin Up North Performance 

Shez Not Trashy Jed Lawrence Meghan OBrien

Timeforlightening Ben Bowman Flying B Ranch

Bright CD Lights Brandy Johnson Jennifer Richards

Blu Boon Shining Jed Lawrence Jed Lawrence

NRCHA LOBS: Bridle Spectacular Limited Open Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Pearls Moonshine Joe Decker Jeanette & Joe Decker

Cats Smart Crush Maeve Sharkey Maeve Sharkey

LR Sweet Lil Stevie Steven Lantvit Susan Albright

Mind Your Peaches Matt Lipka Lynn Lewis

RKR Scoobiedootoo Quinneth Rutigliano Candice Hopkins

Stunned Kan Cat Samantha Andriola Rose McSweeney

NRCHA NPBS: Bridle Spectacular Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Prince Rey Jacob Partridge Lauren Partridge

Bet Lucky 13 Allysn Light Allysn Light

DB Strictly Business Desiree Hoyt Desiree Hoyt

NRCHA L1NPBS: Level 1 Nonpro Bridle Spec Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

A Little Peppy Rythm Richard Landes Richard Landes

Bet Shes A Royal Cat Krista Larouche Krista Larouche

TL Boonstruck Haley Turnell-Gilpin Haley Turnell-Gilpin

Bright CD Lights Jennifer Richards Jennifer Richards

The Cats Packin Timothy Alford Timothy Alford

DB Strictly Business Desiree Hoyt Desiree Hoyt

Coyote Moonshine Wayne Kiel Wayne Kiel

NRCHA NPBXS: Non Pro Boxing Spectacular Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

CCR Bet Shesa Star Ryan Scott Yocum Ryan Scott Yocum

Reys Precious Star Gracie Bair Gracie Bair

Diamonds N Caicos Jill Flint Jill Flint

Dixies Reybl Yell Erin Keys Erin Keys
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Sireyda Kimberley Vandersluis Kimberley Vandersluis

NRCHA LNPBS: Ltd Non Pro Boxing Spec Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Champ Sunshine Sarah Lawrence Erica Keeney

Up For Anything Michael Carone Circle G Ranch Ny Llc

B Frank Wade Perfect Emily Perfect

TL Boonstruck Haley Turnell-Gilpin Haley Turnell-Gilpin

C R Mr Beans LeAnne Dyrbala LeAnne Dyrbala

Montanas Peppy Spark Shirley Casey Shirley Casey

Quejanas Cat Stephen Black Stephen Black

Beaus Smokin Pepto Mandi Cain Mandi Cain

Mind Your Peaches Lynn Lewis Lynn Lewis

Startime Juice Anna Richards Anna Richards

NRCHA OTRS: Two Rein Spectacular Open Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Wild Sided Matt Lipka Kerri Detweiler

Flashed Brandy Johnson Diane Wilson

SDP Metallic Genes Brandy Johnson Collier Creek Farms

Talk It Walk It Mark Sigler Elizabeth Piccone

Sassys Smooth Cat Chet Martin Marie Fraser

NRCHA NPTRS: Non Pro Two Rein Spec Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Wudda Cudda Shudda James Roth James Roth

Remedys High Time Jennifer Black Stephen Black

NRCHA YCHS: Youth Cow Horse Spectacular Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Smokin Jonez Gabrielle Crawford Gabrielle Crawford

Hollywood Cat Scan Dannan O'Hearn Dannan O'Hearn

LH Smooth Kitty Elliana Alicea Timothy Alford

NRCHA YBXS: Youth Boxing Spectacular Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Peeka Snow Bunny Martin Justick Martin Justick

Santa Catsamerada Hannah Soifer Hannah Soifer

Yo Cat Do Dat McKenzie Meadows Ashley Kubik

NYRCHA GRS: Green Rider Spectacular Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Pearls Moonshine Rachel Bancroft Jeanette & Joe Decker

Peeka Snow Bunny Martin Justick Martin Justick

Santa Catsamerada Hannah Soifer Hannah Soifer

Stoney Cool Mitch Jordan Egan Jordan Egan

Color Me Dbl Bad Isabella Barber Isabella Barber

Kick Up The Lights Justine Wood James Roth

That Cowgirl Smarts Alanna Ryan Alanna Ryan

Wants Two B A Cat Theresa Morris Theresa Morris

RKR Scoobiedootoo Candice Hopkins Candice Hopkins

Desis Hot Dish Jordan Egan Ashley Kubik
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NRR Stylish Starlite Melissa Miller Melissa Miller

NRCHA OSS: Open Super Spec Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

One Time Up North Chet Martin Up North Performance 

Sassys Smooth Cat Chet Martin Marie Fraser

Blu Boon Shining Jed Lawrence Jed Lawrence

NRCHA NPSS: Non Pro Super Spec Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Prince Rey Jacob Partridge Lauren Partridge

TL Boonstruck Haley Turnell-Gilpin Haley Turnell-Gilpin

NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

One Time Up North Chet Martin Up North Performance 

Timeforlightening Ben Bowman Flying B Ranch

KR Ima Trashya Chet Martin Lesley Martin

Bright CD Lights Brandy Johnson Jennifer Richards

NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

JMP Maximus Matt Lipka Diana Barna

Pearls Moonshine Joe Decker Jeanette & Joe Decker

LR Sweet Lil Stevie Steven Lantvit Susan Albright

The Boondoc Steven Lantvit Lauren Malmberg

Mind Your Peaches Matt Lipka Lynn Lewis

RKR Scoobiedootoo Quinneth Rutigliano Candice Hopkins

Stunned Kan Cat Samantha Andriola Rose McSweeney

NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Prince Rey Jacob Partridge Lauren Partridge

Bet Lucky 13 Allysn Light Allysn Light

NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Prince Rey Jacob Partridge Lauren Partridge

Bright CD Lights Jennifer Richards Jennifer Richards

Bet Lucky 13 Allysn Light Allysn Light

Coyote Moonshine Wayne Kiel Wayne Kiel

NRCHA L1NPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

A Little Peppy Rythm Richard Landes Richard Landes

Mister Hickory Smoke Elizabeth Waguespack Elizabeth Waguespack

Bet Shes A Royal Cat Krista Larouche Krista Larouche

Bright CD Lights Jennifer Richards Jennifer Richards

Beaus Smokin Pepto Mandi Cain Mandi Cain

The Cats Packin Timothy Alford Timothy Alford

Deluxe Strlit Night Timothy Alford Timothy Alford

Coyote Moonshine Wayne Kiel Wayne Kiel

NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 3
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Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Tonto Rodriguez Taylor Wells Taylor Wells

Reys Precious Star Gracie Bair Gracie Bair

Diamonds N Caicos Jill Flint Jill Flint

NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Smart N Smokin Rey Lee Baldock Lee Baldock

This Cats Boss Elizabeth Piccone Elizabeth Piccone

Tonto Rodriguez Taylor Wells Taylor Wells

CCR Bet Shesa Star Ryan Scott Yocum Ryan Scott Yocum

Quejanas Cat Stephen Black Stephen Black

NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Chics Call Me Smart Kevin Seidl Kevin Seidl

Roxsanne Lauren Speaks Lauren Speaks

Spooky Little Melody Jennifer Williams Jennifer Williams

Wood You Be Metallic Amanda Forraht Amanda Forraht

B Frank Wade Perfect Emily Perfect

The Cats Bak Emily Perfect Emily Perfect

This Cats Boss Stephanie Burgio Elizabeth Piccone

I Toad You So Robin Waite Robin Waite

Montanas Peppy Spark Shirley Casey Shirley Casey

ML First Legal Step Elizabeth Wilkie Elizabeth Wilkie

Deluxe Strlit Night Gwenyth Muto Timothy Alford

K Code Pat Gossage Pat Gossage

Startime Juice Anna Richards Anna Richards

NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

ImaFoxyRoadie Chet Martin Haley Turnell-Gilpin

Hard Time Train Chet Martin Victoria Seip-Eisses

NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Little Boy Boons Samantha Andriola Samantha Andriola

NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Hard Time Train Victoria Seip-Eisses Victoria Seip-Eisses

Crushin Hail Wayne Kiel Wayne Kiel

NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Wild Sided Matt Lipka Kerri Detweiler

Flashed Brandy Johnson Diane Wilson

SDP Metallic Genes Brandy Johnson Collier Creek Farms

The Boondoc Steven Lantvit Lauren Malmberg

Sassys Smooth Cat Chet Martin Marie Fraser

NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
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HR Dustys Magicality Natalee Holscher Flying B Ranch

Remedys High Time Jennifer Black Stephen Black

NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Hollywood Cat Scan Dannan O'Hearn Dannan O'Hearn

LH Smooth Kitty Elliana Alicea Timothy Alford

NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Peeka Snow Bunny Martin Justick Martin Justick

Santa Catsamerada Hannah Soifer Hannah Soifer

Xtra Diamond Step Timothy Gilbert Timothy Gilbert

Deluxe Strlit Night Gwenyth Muto Timothy Alford

Yo Cat Do Dat McKenzie Meadows Ashley Kubik

NRCHA BD: Box Drive Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Wrightimetosmokum Jacqueline Rappel High Times Ranch Llc

Tonto Rodriguez Taylor Wells Taylor Wells

C R Mr Beans LeAnne Dyrbala LeAnne Dyrbala

Montanas Peppy Spark David Casey Shirley Casey

Reys Precious Star Gracie Bair Gracie Bair

Diamonds N Caicos Jill Flint Jill Flint

Dixies Reybl Yell Erin Keys Erin Keys

Foxie Rebel Ashley Kubik Ashley Kubik

NYRCHA SUB: Ranch Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Bet On A Shiney Cat Kevin Raber Christina Welker

NYRCHA NYWCH: Working Cow Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

LCR Catolena Pepto Jed Lawrence Kayla Swain

One Feral Cat Trudi Barrett Trudi Barrett

NYRCHA NYB: NYRCHA NY Box  Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

SkippinToA New Tune Steven Lantvit Martin Langhofer

NRR Stylish Starlite Charlotte Miller Melissa Miller

NYRCHA GR1: Green Rider 1 Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

JMP Maximus Chris Barna Diana Barna

Pearls Moonshine Rachel Bancroft Jeanette & Joe Decker

Lukes Gray Booger Meca Richards Ashley Tsaras

Katniss Rey Jennifer Giguere Tylor Kirby

SkippinToA New Tune Martin Langhofer Martin Langhofer

Casino Royale Style Ashley Tsaras Ashley Tsaras

Prada Country Charlotte Slear Charlotte Slear

Docs Highstylin Whiz Kailey Rhyne Lauren Malmberg

One Stylish Shizzle Wayne Tinkler Steven Lantvit

RKR Scoobiedootoo Candice Hopkins Candice Hopkins
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NRR Stylish Starlite Melissa Miller Melissa Miller

NYRCHA GY: Green Youth Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

LCR Catolena Pepto Grayci Swain Kayla Swain

NYRCHA GR2: Green Rider 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Pearls Moonshine Rachel Bancroft Jeanette & Joe Decker

Peeka Snow Bunny Martin Justick Martin Justick

Lukes Gray Booger Meca Richards Ashley Tsaras

Katniss Rey Jennifer Giguere Tylor Kirby

SkippinToA New Tune Martin Langhofer Martin Langhofer

Casino Royale Style Ashley Tsaras Ashley Tsaras

One Stylish Shizzle Wayne Tinkler Steven Lantvit

NRR Stylish Starlite Melissa Miller Melissa Miller

NYRCHA GHB: Green Horse Box Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Cat Outlaw Kevin Raber Josie Driscoll

Outlaw Double Dualed Kevin Raber Michelle Cannon

SkippinToA New Tune Martin Langhofer Martin Langhofer

THR Boons Smart Chic Joe Decker Joe Decker

Toogracefullysmoothe Cortney Shipley Cortney Shipley

One Feral Cat Trudi Barrett Trudi Barrett

One Stylish Shizzle Wayne Tinkler Steven Lantvit

NYRCHA NE: Non Entry  Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Rey Vonita Lee Stellakis SPH Assets LLC


